LIST NO.G572

PARTS LIST

HITACHI

ELECTRIC TOOL

B CIRCULAR SAW
Model C 9

1898-1-20

(E3)




Ref Model Product Name
1 673002 MEEDLE BEARING G18SE2/G235C2
2 303789 nfa
3 303790 nia
4 303797 nfa
5 8203wV BALL BEARING 6203VVCMPS2L HE5
6 998887 nfa
7 303905 nia
& 303908 rfa
9 303804 nia
10 992013 FLAT HD SCREW M5x14 C7SE CB
11 302443 WASHER (A) CTED/CTSBICE/CTYA
11 303365 nfa
12 3038004 nfa
12 314903 rfa
13 302423 WASHER (B) C7TBD C7SE C8 CTYA
14 302427 FLANGE BOLT M8x15.5 C7SB/BD/CE
15 302464 nfa
16 986662 MACHINE SCREWS wiwashers Mdx10
17 303796 nfa
20 303808 nia
20 303807 nfa
21 937e23 BRUSH TERMIMAL CB CTSB/2 HS55C
22 3402260 nfa
22 340228M nia
22 340226F nfa




Ref Model Product Name Qty
22 340228C nia 1
22 340228L nia 1
23 303794 n‘a 1
24 B300VV BALL BEARING 6300VVCMPS2L 1
25  360213E nia 1
25 360213C n/a 1
25 360213F nia 1
25 3802130 na 1
26 303793 nia 1
27 g202vv BALL BEARING 6202VVCMPSZL P12R 1
28 303792 RUBBER RING CTBDZ2 C10FCEZ2 1
30 961729 CUSHICN CTBD C7SB CTSC C8 CTYA 1
31 949794 FLAT HD SCREW Mex20 CTSB 10PS 1
32 938477 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW M5x8 C7SB 2
33 301653 TAP SCREW w/FLAMNGE D4x20 CTSBE 4
34 983382 EBRUSH HOLDER CTED CTSB C8 2
35 900038 Carbon Brush {pair) TR12 2
36 961781 BRUSH CAP CTBD CTSB Ca CR10V 2
37 940778 CORD ARMOR D10.7 C10FA C15FB 1
37 958049 CORD ARMOR D8.2 SAT180 SP18V 1
38 5002012 n'a 1
38 5002427 CORD C15FB CC12Y M12V 1
38 50043352 n'a 1
38 5002142 na 1
38 S004202 n'a 1




Ref Maodel Product Name Qty
38 5004347 CORD, ELECTRICAL, 2 WIRES C75E (Replaces: 5004382) 1
38 S00234Z n/a 1
38 5004232 n'a 1
38 5004472 nia 1
39 881373 TUBE(D) C15FE C10FS CBFB2 2
40 9602686 CORD CLIP CYBDVSE C8 DH38YE 1
41 984750 TAP SCREW w/FLANGE Ddx16 CB 2
42 960231 TAFPING SCREW D5X65 DH38YE C8 2
43 302458 n/a 2
44 67653 O-RING (P-7) NRBOADVE/F NTGSM2 1
45 303801 nfa i
46 961436 nia 1
47 303800 nfa 1
48 961820 TUBE M12V G185E2 G235C2 2
49 930039 nia 1
50 9815332 SWITCH 2P PillarType H85 H20SB 1
50 310285 nfa 1
50 8618102 2P Pillar Type Switch for PSMB, PSMS 1
50 9B1685P SWITCH 2P ScrewType CC12Y (Replaces: 981532) 1
51 303795 nia 1
32 949433 WASHER M3 C10FS CC14 10PS 1
53 948884 nia 1
34 301808 WING BOLT MEx15 M12V C10FCE 1
55 302457 nfa 1
56 302489 SLOTTED HD SET SCREW C18DMR 1




Ref Model Product Name

57 303804 nfa

58 949425 WASHER ME& CTED/SB/DVSC 10PS
59 302438 WING BOLT (&) M&x20 C7TBDVSEICE
60 947859 LOCK SPRING CYBD C7SE C8 M12V
61 995511 nfa

62 308481 nfa

63 308482 n'a

B4 938307 PILLAR TERMINAL CTBD CTSE CB
501 303888 n'a

502 302478 nia

503 303811 nfa

504 249340 FLATHD SCREW MEx16 CEFE2




